
Price List 2018
Expor t Documentation & Services

All prices per document

Export Documentation      Member  Non-Member

EC Certificate of Origin       £ 25.00 + VAT               £ 50.00 + VAT   
EUR1 Customs Form        £ 25.00 + VAT     £ 50.00 + VAT

ATR Customs Form        £ 25.00 + VAT     £ 50.00 + VAT

EC documents for attestation - Invoices, Health Certificates, etc £ 25.00 + VAT     £ 50.00 + VAT
 
Copies of EC documentation      £   6.00 + VAT     £ 12.00 + VAT
 
Resubmission/Rejection Fee      £   5.00 + VAT        £   5.00 + VAT  
Statement Letters - composed by Essex Chambers   £ 40.00 + VAT     £ 80.00 + VAT

International Import Certificates      £ 40.00 + VAT     £ 80.00 + VAT

Egyptian Certification & Legalisation      Contact us for a quote  

Arab British Certificate & Legalisation      Contact us for a quote

Export Services         Standard Price 
 
While-U-Wait                £ 15.00 + VAT

Preparation Fee            £ 25.00 + VAT

Pre-Checking of Documentation       Contact us for a quote

Postal Charges  - all charges for Large Letter up to 100g   Standard Price

1st Class             £ 1.00

Signed for 1st Class            £ 2.15

Special Delivery: Next Day before 1pm         £ 6.50

Blank Documents - Postage costs apply    Member  Non-Member 

EC Certificates of Origin           FREE OF CHARGE

EUR1 & ATR forms - for processing via Essex Chambers only      FREE OF CHARGE 
Arab-British Certificates of Origin          £ 1.50 + VAT 
Standard Shipping Notes       £ 0.65 + VAT     £ 1.30 + VAT 
Dangerous Goods Notes       £ 0.65 + VAT     £ 1.30 + VAT

Contact us today to become a member and receive our discounted rates!

International Trade Team
Email: int-trade@essexchambers.co.uk

Tel: 01702 560 100


